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Fw: Talking points on FRTG Preliminary Summary Report, along with Report
----- Forwarded by Victor F Labson/GD/USGS/DOI on 08/05/2010 01:58 PM ----- 
      From: "Rodriguez, Julie" <Julie_Rodriguez@ios.doi.gov> 
      To: "Cesnik, Catherine M" <Catherine_Cesnik@ios.doi.gov>, "Hines, Vic" 
      <vhines@usgs.gov> 
      Cc: "McNutt, Marcia K" <mcnutt@usgs.gov>, "Labson, Victor F" 
      <vlabson@usgs.gov>, "Caramanian, Lori" <Lori_Caramanian@ios.doi.gov>, 
      "'Lawrence.E.Greene@uscg.mil'" <Lawrence.E.Greene@uscg.mil>, "Garcia, 
      Martha N" <mgarcia@usgs.gov>, "'Bill.Lehr@noaa.gov'" <Bill.Lehr@noaa.gov>, 
      "Wainman, Barbara W" <bwainman@usgs.gov>, "Wade, Anne-Berry" 
      <abwade@usgs.gov>, "Ransom, Clarice E" <cransom@usgs.gov>, "Moody, Joan F" 
      <Joan_Moody@ios.doi.gov>, "Faeth, Lori" <Lori_Faeth@ios.doi.gov> 
      Date: 06/02/2010 03:53 PM 
      Subject: RE: Talking points on FRTG Preliminary Summary Report, along with 
      Report

Hi all, 
  
We are clear to distribute Marcia’s transcript from her press call last week and 
the FRTG summary preliminary report.  Both docs will be posted on our website 
and the JIC will post the summary report on their website shortly. 
  
The bios are FYI unless reporters ask since we’re still missing a couple of 
folks.  We will update and send a final list when we have it. 
  
Also, please loop in anyone else I may have left off this e-mail chain. 
  
Thanks all for your patience and help! 
  
Julie 
  
From: Cesnik, Catherine M 
Sent: Saturday, May 29, 2010 9:46 PM
To: Rodriguez, Julie; Hines, Vic
Cc: McNutt, Marcia K; Labson, Victor F; Caramanian, Lori; 
'Lawrence.E.Greene@uscg.mil'; Garcia, Martha N; 'Bill.Lehr@noaa.gov'; Wainman, 
Barbara W; Wade, Anne-Berry; Ransom, Clarice E; Moody, Joan F
Subject: Re: Talking points on FRTG Preliminary Summary Report, along with 
Report 
  
Standing by for the green light for distributing both docs.

Catherine Cesnik 
202-579-6023 
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From: Rodriguez, Julie 
To: Hines, Vic; Cesnik, Catherine M 
Cc: McNutt, Marcia K; Labson, Victor F; Caramanian, Lori; 
'Lawrence.E.Greene@uscg.mil' <Lawrence.E.Greene@uscg.mil>; Garcia, Martha N; 
'Bill.Lehr@noaa.gov' <Bill.Lehr@noaa.gov>; Wainman, Barbara W; Wade, Anne-Berry; 
Ransom, Clarice E; Moody, Joan F 
Sent: Sat May 29 21:04:43 2010
Subject: Re: Talking points on FRTG Preliminary Summary Report, along with 
Report 
Hi all,

We need to review the TPs so please consider these draft at this point.

Thanks Vic for circulating!

Julie 
  

From: Vic Hines <vhines@usgs.gov> 
To: Cesnik, Catherine M; Rodriguez, Julie 
Cc: McNutt, Marcia K; Labson, Victor F; Caramanian, Lori; 
Lawrence.E.Greene@uscg.mil <Lawrence.E.Greene@uscg.mil>; Hines, Vic; Garcia, 
Martha N; Bill Lehr <Bill.Lehr@noaa.gov>; Wainman, Barbara W; Wade, Anne-Berry; 
Ransom, Clarice E; Moody, Joan F 
Sent: Sat May 29 20:31:29 2010
Subject: Talking points on FRTG Preliminary Summary Report, along with Report 
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